
Ramsay  No Qty Description Used for

234127 1 Drum Assy

234171 3 Drum & Gear Assy RPH12

246039 1 Kit- Gasket & Seal DC200

246045 1 Kit - Gasket & Seal RPH45000

246046 3 Kit -Gasket RPH30000

246047 2 Kit -  Gasket & Seal RPH20000

246050 1 Kit- Gasket & Seal Brake HD-P8/10

251081 1 Brake Assy Kit & Motor end HD-P 8000

251152 1 Hawse Fairleads



251183 5 Roller Farelead  Electric

251234 4 Solenoid 12V

251283 2 Motor Replacement Kit Rep 8000

256057 1 Kit moulded  Fem con 

256092 2 Air pressure regulator

256148 6  electric motor ground RE DC

274020 4 Fairlead Roller

276048 1 Manual Freespool RPH HDP8/10

276052 2 Manual Freespool RPH12/15



276053 1 Pneumatic Freespool RPH12/15

276056 1 Shifter Assy RE

276058 7 Pneumatic Freespool RPH HDP8/10

276053/58 3 Pneumatic Freespool RPH 8,10,12,15

278028 1 Starter Solenoid 24V RE & 200DC

278158 1 Solenoid Assy 12V Rep 9

278170 1 Solenoid/Cover assy 12V RE8/10/12

278189 1 Solenoid Assy Patriot profile 

296181 12 Brake Shaft Assy Rep8500



296534 1 Assy End

296570 2 Motor end Brg 4.8HP 

296589 2 End Bearing Motor Rep 8000

296594 1 Solenoid Cover Patriot

297040 1 Motor 12V Patriot profile 

299710 1 Air Shifter

306042 2 Piston Brake RPH- 12000

314010 1 Cable Anchor H800 / RPH25000

314013 1 Cable Anchor H930



314017 2 Cam Plate "A" Rotation RPH

314018 2 Cam Plate "B" Rotation RPH

315004 1 Cable Anchor Sch8500

316083 2 Bearing Cap RE

324137 1 Jaw Clutch RE

324274 1 Coupling Rep 6000 / 8000

330013 1 Piston Brake HD

330014 3 Piston backup - Brake HD

330016 1 Piston Brake - Wildcat Wilcat 



334129 3 Pinion Gear RE

334147 2 Gear - intermediate Sun 24v Rep

334161 2 Worm Gear Wheel

334168 1 Worm Gear wheel

334174 2 Gear - Output, Sun HD

336010 3 Handle RE

338249 1 End Bearing REP

338273 2 Gear Housing HD 234

338300 1 End Bearing - motor end RPH12000



338301 1 End Brg - Gear housing RPH- 12000

338302 1 Brake Housing RPH- 12000

338337 1 End Bearing

338358 4 End Bearing HD-P 8000

338361 3 Gear - Housing - Output Patriot

338362 1 Gear Housing - Input

338364 2 End bearing- gear housing Patriot 9500

346045 8 Pin- Brake Sch8500

357177 1 Shaft input



357479 1 Shaft drum

357480 1 Shaft drum

357495 1 Shaft input

358069 1 Shifter Shaft H800

362269 1 Spacer RPH25000

362304 2 Spacer - output carrier

368162 1 Worm Shaft

370047 1 Yoke Shifter

395427 4 Plate - Tie "Y" Drum HD-P 8000



402001 5 Bearing Needle RE

402119 3 Bearing RPH25000

402120 1 Bearing Sch8500/RPH

402121 2 Bearing Sch8500/RPH12

412003 7 Bushing RE

412038 2 Bushing

412040 2 Bushing

412045 1 Bushing RE

412047 3 Bushing - Gear



412056 14 Bushing - Drum Rep/Patriot

412084 1 Bushing - Drum, Motor End RPH

412085 1 Bushing - Drum, Gear HD/RPH

412086 2 Thrust bearing RPH35000

412087 2 Bushing - Drum motor end RPH -30000

412088 2 Bushing HD-P 35000

412090 2 Brushing - Thrust RPH25000

412092 1 Bushing - Drum, Gear hsg

412109 2 Bushing - Drum, Motor End HD



413012 2 Cover boot shifter H800

413020 1 Motor drive brake Pinion HDP10

413024 2 Solenoid Cover

413074 1 Cover - Air Shifter

414273 4 Bolt 3/8-16NC x 1-3/4, HX, GR 5 RPH

414370 10Capscrew 3/8-24NFX x 1/2 hx hd Gr5 z/pPatriot 6000

414960 12 Bolt #8 - 32NC x 7/8 LG soc HD Patriot

416273 6 Screw #6-32NC x 3/8 Rep

418460 2 Washer Clutch RPH5000



418462 2 Washer - clutch RPH25000

424005 1 Cottor Pin H800

424029 1 Clevis Pin H800

430022 1 Connector female moulded

432043 1 Fitting quick disconnect

433014 1 Air Cylinder RPH25000

438020 1 Brake RPH25

438022 8 Brake disc Sch8500

440110 4 Solenoid 12V Unipoint RE & REP



440114 4 Solenoid 24V Unipoint RE, REP

440262 10Solenoid 12V Presolite SAZ-4201EY REP


